

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 43349671

---

Data  
publicarii 28.06.19

Coduri CPV

31681000-3

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.009,96 RON - 1.009,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PANOU LED 60\*60 48W 6400K RAMA ALBA BUC 2 150.00 300.00 57.00 2 BEC LED E27 15W BUC 20 13.45 268.91 51.09 3 TUB LED 9W/6400K BUC 12 9.80 117.60 22.34 4 Aplica Led/Fi330/16W/220V/6400K BUC 3 45.00 135.00 25.65 5 CANAL CABLU 25X16 ML 8 2.50 20.00 3.80 6 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 15.00 15.00 2.85 7 Cablu electric MYYM / H05VV-F 2 x 1.5 mmp ML 10 1.90 19.00 3.61 8 Tub termocontractabil mediu Cellpack 127421, tip SRH2, cu adeziv, negru, 34 - 7 / 1000 mm BUC 4 33.61 134.45 25.55

---